
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0225 Name:

Status:Type: Approval Consent Agenda

File created: In control:3/9/2020 Planning and Building Services

On agenda: Final action:3/24/2020

Title: Approval of Amendment to Agreement No. PA 18-339, between Environmental Science Associates
(ESA) and the County of Mendocino Department of Planning and Building Services, to Increase the
Total Amount of the Agreement to $60,000 and extend the Termination Date to December 30, 2020

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agreement 20-028

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

